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(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the

following persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty ($50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer

Charge Refund to be mailed to the premises listed below:

JAMES R GAEBE

M DIANE BROWN
PATRICIA A CASEY
BEVERLY ROSE CONLEY
DIANE S NIEKER
MARTHA H. OMALLEY
MARY A KARALES
MICHAEL KIREYEV
NANCY SCHMIDT
DALLAS G SMILEY
ALICE M LEAHY
ROBERTA A KARPER
THOMAS F WALSH
ALICE MARIE FOX
ANNE-JULIE LAMBERT
CHARLOTTE M BADER
JOSE BUERGO
WILLIAM C WAX
JOANNE MALINOWSKI
MONROE P ROTH
ENID E CHESLER -
JEANNE LEE

JO ANNA M JENTS
GRETTA SWEITZER
LYNNE MILLER
PATRICIA R CARLSON
ROBERT J VALDEZ

THEODORE M GOLDBERG

JOHN P REGAS
Estrella NEjati

3700 N Lake Shore Dr
3700 N Lake Shore Dr
3750 N Lake Shore Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4427 N Beacon St
700 W Bittersweet Pl
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
900 W Lakeside PI
4300 N Marine Dr
555 W Cornelia Ave
3530 N Lake Shore Dr
555 W Cornelia Ave
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
801 W Castlewood Ter
3600 N Lake Shore Dr

302
123
11B
2222

431
1107
636

626

1S
805
22A
14A
1811
814C
1218C
2002
1106
4
1605
206
6B
1908
822
1515
208
2516
902

620

Chicago IL 60613-4243
Chicago IL 60613-4243
Chicago IL 60613-4238
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60640-6271
Chicago IL 60613-2354
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60640-5144
Chicago IL 60613-1550
Chicago IL 60657-2755
Chicago IL 60657-1862
Chicago IL 60657-2755
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago 1L 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60640-4216
Chicago IL 60613-4684
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(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)
SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the following
persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty (§50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge Refund to be

mailed to the premises listed below:

ELAINE HARRIS

JACQUELINE A MUTNANSKY

STEPHEN B GOLDBERG

STEWART MARC WITKOV

WILLIAM B MCDONALD
UTE K BRANTSCH
ANN-MARIE MASLAN

ANNA CHRISTINA-NELSON

CAROL A KLEIN

CHRISTOPHER BEARDSLEY

ERNEST E CASPER"’
ETHELLE KATZ
HEDWIG H PARKER
JANNETTE SCHNEIDER
JEFFREY W GEDDES
JERYLS SIRT

JULIE'B LAKEHOMER
LOUISE G PRIKO
MARCIA BROWNING
MARIANN MOLONEY

" MARTINE M MARCH
MARY C VASQUES
NATALIE SALTIEL
PATRICIA FITZMAURICE
PEARL A GRAU

RON R MANDERSCHIED
RONALD JOHN STALZLE
SALLY A GREGOSANC
SAMUEL J BRAKEL
SUSAN M KLEIN
FRANK J AUGUSTINY
GLENN C RICHARDS" -
KALIOPEE M FISKE
RHODA C KACHALON

3750 N Lake Shore Dr
3711 N Pine Grove Ave
3750 N Lake Shore Dr

3750N Lake Shore Dr

3750 N Lake Shore Dr
3846 N Alta Visia Ter
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N'Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4250 N Marine Dr
4200 N Marine Dr
4200 N Marine Dr
4200 N Marine Dr
4200 N Marine Dr

13H

014F
16E
9D
2908
1302
1326
2303
1501
2204
2013
2533

1622

2102
1132
2926

807

621
1304
824
527
2135
1701
1309

1002 -

721

1813
2516

2909

701

201
306
204

Chicago IL 60613-4238
Chicago IL 60613-4121
Chicago IL 60613-4238
Chicago IL 60613-4238
Chicago 1L 60613-4238
Chicago, 1160613

Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744

Chicago Il 60613-1744 *

Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago'IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60613-1743
Chicago IL 60613-1743
Chicago IL 60613-1743
Chicago IL 60613-1743



<1

ROBERTA E SINGER
RONALD S WINER
WILLIAM H VAN WERMESKERKEN
CAROLE GREENE

ESTHER WITEK

GEORGIA DIAMANTAKOS
HELEN URCHENKO'
JANICE COHLER

JOHN W HOPKINS
JUDITH E LEAHY
KAREN L KITOVER-
LAURA M WAYMAN
MARGIE L MARCUS
MARY ANN LUDWIG
MARY P STAUNTON
MARY PAT FLANAGAN
RITA K SCHNELL
TONY L TUMA

TORI PIERCE
WILLIAM H SCHMIT
WILLIAM L BROWERS
DELOIS G YOUNG
DONNA M TAYLOR
ELIZABETH KORNELLY
MAGDALENA M SANCHEZ
MICHAEL LEO KIRK
NELLY R JIMENEZ
REMEDIOS YU PONCE

- SONDRA L ROSIN

JHEAN L JONES
CHRISTINE B PRINCE
DORIS N GOSTON
EDMOND P LEONARD . . .
ELLEN V WERNER

EVELYN A RUSSELL
FRANKLIN A OLEARY
HILDER GARRISON
IMELDA M MIRANDA
JAMES K KITCHEN
JANET MACDOUGALL
JANET SUELLA EASTRIDGE

4200 N Marine Dr

- 720 W Gordon Ter

4200 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr

~ 4100 N Marine Dr

4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr .
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
708 W Bittersweet Pl
708 W Bittersweet Pl
4170 N Marine Dr
4170 N Marine Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr
655 W Irving Park Rd
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr

3600 N Lake Shore Dr -

3600 N Lake Shore Dr

1002
6H
1003
21F
21M
5C
20F
23C
018A
13M
228
14
9D

12C

19E
23H .
7A
203
803
13E
22K
1127
1505A
1816
215C
1500

224D

1806
2205
3002
405
520
2811
U1814

907

605
809

2419
1111
1801
2402

Chicago IL 60613-1743
Chicago'IL 60613-2269

Chicago IL 60613-1743
 Chicago IL 60613-2365

Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2358
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2356
Chicago IL 60613-2356
Chicago 1L 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-2365
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3434 .
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-3123
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago 1L 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago I1L-60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684



JOSEPH DAMAN
KATHRYN S SAKATA
KENNETH A ZAVOSKEY
LYNN ELLEN DAVIS
MARLENE L CAMPOS
VINAI KHANANURAKSA
BRONA KITCHEN
KAREN COLEMAN
PATRICIA L OLECK
SONYA PANOS
THOMAS M COMER
PAUL L BAKER
ADRIENNE SINGER
JAMES J LEHMAN
JOHN A CARUBA
KATHLEEN A DUNNE
MARIANNE GAUL :
MAUREEN LEE CORREA
NANCY L CARROLL
ALBATORO -

DEIDRE LEWIN
DONALD LAURENCE WOLVERTON
KATHYE J KERCHNER
LOIS E ISEMINGER-
MARLENE M MOLESKI
VASIL TRUCHLY
HELENE A GRAY
MICHELLE EILEEN MEYERS
BETH M HALEVY
CYNTHIA PERIOLAT
DIANNE WITKOWSK!
FRIEDA STIEHL

JOSEPH C NIEMINSKI
MARIA MONREAL
RONALD J KOVACH
WILLIAM M KUDLATY
ALBERT P FELKER
CAROL S HITCHIE
CAROLE J REUBER
DEBORAH EPSTEIN
DOLORES FETES

3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr

3600 N Lake Shore Dr .

3600 N Lake Shore Dr

3600 N Lake Shore Dr -

804 W Lakeside PI
3930 N Pine Grove Ave
3930 N Pine Grove Ave
3930 N Pine Grove Ave
3930 N Pine Grove Ave
4334 N Clarendon Ave
3900 N Lake Shore Dr
3900 N Lake Shore Dr
3900 N Lake Shore Dr
3900 N Lake Shore Dr
3900 N Lake Shore Dr
3900 N Lake Shore Dr
3900 N Lake Shore Dr
4343 N Clarendon Ave
4300 N Marine Dr
4343 N Clarendon Ave
4300 N Marine Dr
4300 N Marine Dr

709 W Montrose Ave
4300 N Marine Dr

729 W Waveland Ave
735 W Brompton Ave
555 W Cornelia Ave
3520 N Lake Shore Dr
555 W Cornelia Ave
555 W Cornelia Ave
536 W Cornelia Ave
555 W Cornelia Ave
3530 N Lake Shore Dr
555 W Cornelia Ave

" 4188 N Clarendon Ave

3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr

.608

1711
1221
812

1621
2412

- 2503

803
603
U2409
109
10J
25A

20K .. -

8F -

11C .

18C
21K

1213

403 -

1911

405

1602 -

1w

.904

2W
811
3P
2012
812
IN
1407
2B
1901
2N
1618
217
712
2420

Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60640-5180
Chicago IL 60613-3346
Chicago IL 60613-3346
Chicago IL 60613-3346
Chicago IL 60613-3346
Chicago I 60613-6511
Chicago IL 60613-3452
Chicago IL 60613-3452
Chicago IL 60613-3452
Chicago I 60613-3452
Chicago IL 60613-3452
Chicago IL 60613-3452
Chicago IL 60613-3452
Chicago IL 60613-2698
Chicago. IL 60613-1550 .
Chicago IL 60613-2698
Chicago IL 60613-1550
Chicago IL 60613-1550
Chicago IL 60613-1515
Chicago IL 60613-1550
Chicago IL 60613-4172
Chicago IL 60657-2908
Chicago IL 60657-2755
Chicago IL 60657-1860
Chicago IL 60657-2755
Chicago IL 60657-2755
Chicago IL 60657-2765
Chicago IL 60657-2755
Chicago IL 60657-1862
Chicago IL 60657-2755
Chicago IL 60613-2293
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944



DOMINIC ADDUCCI
ELIZABETH T SOBALA
EMILY M KLUSIS
FRANCES A OKENNARD
FRED GLASPER

LENORE M'GLANZ
MICHAEL WILENSKY
MICHELE ANN CHAROUS
NANCY A DONWICZ
RAYMOND T VASIUKEVICIUS
THERESA-A SCHLESINGER
W BRUCK MALONE
KIROS B TEDLA

MARY ELLEN CHANNON
VALERY-A KHOKHLOV
JAMES NIA NORRIS
KENNETH A KAPLAN
NADIA M HORB

barbara dallia
carmencita lina-

Alfreda A Mendelsohn
Anne M Juhasz

ana quiles

anna gasiewicz

Sandra Drylund

Rudolf Kotlikov

Ayuma Miura

3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
537 W Addison St
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
4848 N Sheridan Rd
1013 W Ainslie St
810 W Grace St

3660 N Lake Shore Dr
843 W Gunnison St
841 W Ainslie St
3900 N Lake Shore Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3600 N Lake Shore Dr
4300 N Marine Dr
4200 N Marine Dr
4250 N -Marine Dr
3550 N Lake Shore Dr
3950 N Lake Shore Dr

3600 N Lake Shore Dr -

1710
1802
1822

2102
405
1118
2502
2524
1110
1206
1817
402

2101
511

2E

1609
Apt 1324
Apt 706
401

733

605
2319

Dty

Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60613-4718
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago 1L:60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60657-1944 -
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60640-6931
Chicago IL 60640-3751
Chicago IL 60613-3955
Chicago IL 60613-5300 -
Chicago IL 60640-4265
Chicago IL 60640-7846
Chicago IL 60613-3452
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60613-4684
Chicago IL 60613-1550
Chicago IL 60613-1743
Chicago IL 60613-1744
Chicago IL 60657-1944
Chicago IL 60613-3434
Chicago IL 60613-4684

ESC

Alderman, 46" Ward



